SM-Knock-Out sprint su 17.9.2023 matkat

Mitta-

|SM-KO Sarja km J Rasteja] kaava
arsinta 21K1 2,6 13 1:4000
I:iarsinta |::l,2 1K2 | 2,6 14 1:4000
arsinta IBZ]KI 2,3 13 1:4000
I:zarsinta 21K2 | 2.3 13 1:4000
arsinta 18K1 2.4 13 1:4000
I:iarsinta I:lll 8K2 | 24 13 1:4000
ﬁzarsinta 18K1 1,9 13 1:4000
arsinta El 8K2 | 2,0 12 1:4000
Alkuerd 21 1,8 14 1:4000
Alkuerd 21 1,7 13 1:4000
Alkuerd 18 1,7 13 1:4000
Alkuerd 18 1,4 12 1:4000
Vilierd 21 1,9 14 1:4000
Vilierd 21 1,8 13 1:4000
Vilierd 18 1,8 13 1:4000
Vilierd 18 1,6 12 1:4000
inaali 21 1,8 13 1:4000
inaali 21 1,7 12 1:4000
inaali 18 1,8 13 1:4000
inaali 18 1,7 12 1:4000
-finaali 21B 3,0 16 1:4000
-finaali 21B 2,6 15 1:4000
-finaali 18B 3,0 16 1:4000
-finaali 18B 2,6 15 1:4000
Tre-sprint Mitta-
aamupiivi [Sarja Km Lkm kaava
Tre-sprint ap D10 1,8 14 1:3000
Tre-sprint ap D12 2,0 13 1:3000
Tre-sprint ap D14 2,6 15 1:4000
Tre-sprint ap D16 2,6 15 1:4000
Tre-sprint ap D18 2,6 15 1:4000
Tre-sprint ap D21 3,1 17 1:4000
Tre-sprint ap D35 2,6 15 1:4000
Tre-sprint ap D40 2,6 15 1:4000
Tre-sprint ap D45 2,0 13 1:3000
Tre-sprint ap D50 2,0 13 1:3000
Tre-sprint ap D55 2,0 13 1:3000
Tre-sprint ap D60 2,0 13 1:3000
Tre-sprint ap D65 2,0 13 1:3000
Tre-sprint ap D70 1,6 13 1:3000
Tre-sprint ap D75 1,6 13 1:3000




Tre-sprint ap D80 1,6 13 1:3000
Tre-sprint ap D85 1,6 13 1:3000
Tre-sprint ap D90 1,6 13 1:3000
Tre-sprint ap JH10 1,8 14 1:3000
Tre-sprint ap JH12 2,0 13 1:3000
Tre-sprint ap JH14 2,6 15 1:4000
Tre-sprint ap JH16 3,1 17 1:4000
Tre-sprint ap JH18 3,1 17 1:4000
Tre-sprint ap JH21 3,1 17 1:4000
Tre-sprint ap JH35 3,1 17 1:4000
Tre-sprint ap JH40 3,1 17 1:4000
Tre-sprint ap JH45 2,5 14 1:3000
Tre-sprint ap JH50 2,5 14 1:3000
Tre-sprint ap JH55 2,5 14 1:3000
Tre-sprint ap JH60 2,5 14 1:3000
Tre-sprint ap JH65 2,5 14 1:3000
Tre-sprint ap JH70 2,5 14 1:3000
Tre-sprint ap JH75 2,0 13 1:3000
Tre-sprint ap JH80 1,6 13 1:3000
Tre-sprint ap JH85 1,6 13 1:3000
Tre-sprint ap JH90 1,6 13 1:3000
Tre-sprint ap JKunto 2,4 15 1:3000
Tre-sprint Mitta-
iltapiivd JSarja Km Lkm kaava
Tre-sprint ip D10 1,8 13 1:3000
Tre-sprint ip D12 2,1 11 1:3000
Tre-sprint ip D14 2,6 15 1:4000
Tre-sprint ip D16 2,6 15 1:4000
Tre-sprint ip D18 2,6 15 1:4000
Tre-sprint ip D21 2,9 17 1:4000
Tre-sprint ip D35 2,6 15 1:4000
Tre-sprint ip D40 2,6 15 1:4000
Tre-sprint ip D45 2,1 11 1:3000
Tre-sprint ip D50 2,1 11 1:3000
Tre-sprint ip D55 2,1 11 1:3000
Tre-sprint ip D60 2,1 11 1:3000
Tre-sprint ip D65 2,1 11 1:3000
Tre-sprint ip D70 1,6 10 1:3000
Tre-sprint ip D75 1,6 10 1:3000
Tre-sprint ip D80 1,6 10 1:3000
Tre-sprint ip D85 1,6 10 1:3000
Tre-sprint ip D90 1,6 10 1:3000
Tre-sprint ip JH10 1,8 13 1:3000
Tre-sprint ip JH12 2,1 11 1:3000
Tre-sprint ip JH14 2,6 15 1:4000
Tre-sprint ip JH16 2,9 17 1:4000




Tre-sprint ip
Tre-sprint ip
Tre-sprint ip
Tre-sprint ip
Tre-sprint ip
Tre-sprint ip
Tre-sprint ip
Tre-sprint ip
Tre-sprint ip
Tre-sprint ip
Tre-sprint ip
Tre-sprint ip
Tre-sprint ip
Tre-sprint ip
Tre-sprint ip

18
21
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
unto

2,9
2,9
2,9
2,9
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,1
1,6
1,6
1,6
23

17
17
17
17
13
13
13
13
13
13
11
10
10
10
15

1:4000
1:4000
1:4000
1:4000
1:3000
1:3000
1:3000
1:3000
1:3000
1:3000
1:3000
1:3000
1:3000
1:3000
1:3000
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